
Offene NDEM gr.-röm Stil Männer, U17 und U14

17358 Torgelow, 31.01.2026

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Christiane Gewichtsklasse

77kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
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2
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Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Dennis Geis SV Concordia Wilhelmshaven
3:48

12

SS 9:1

55

1:14

04
 1  6 15 7.

2 Raphael Titze AV JC Zella-Mehlis
TÜ 14:6

41

6:00

13

TÜ 8:0

45

6:00

14
 2 10 33 III

3 Saribek Gardinjan PSV 90 Neubrandenburg
PS 1:1

34

PS 8:8

32 Fr
 2  6  9 I

4 Ivan Makysutenko SV Warnemünde
6:00

13 Fr

TÜ 11:0

41

PS 5:3

32
 2  8 17 II

5 Dietel Jakob RSV "Hansa 90" Frankfurt/O.
Fr

2:04

01

0:32

02
 0  0  1 8.

Pool B

1 Finn-Tjark Weinhold RSV "Hansa 90" Frankfurt/O.
6:00

12

SS 6:0

53

1:51

04
 1  6 12 III

2 Andrij Ponomarenko 1. Luckenwalder SC
PS 7:6

31

6:00

14
 1  4  9 II

3 Elmin Nurkovic TSV Cluvenhagen
1:08

04

2:06

01
 0  0  0 9.

4 Witas Behrendt Roter Stern Sudenburg
TÜ 8:0

43

PS 4:2

32

TÜ 9:0

41
 3 11 21 I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Ivan Makysutenko - Raphael Titze
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Raphael Titze AV JC Zella-Mehlis

Pool B 1 Finn-Tjark Weinhold RSV "Hansa 90" Frankfurt/O.

Pool A 4 Ivan Makysutenko SV Warnemünde

Pool B 2 Andrij Ponomarenko 1. Luckenwalder SC

Pool A 3 Saribek Gardinjan PSV 90 Neubrandenburg

Pool B 4 Witas Behrendt Roter Stern Sudenburg

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 2

 3
4

PS 1:1

3

 4
3

6:00

1

III
3

6:00

1

2

PS 8:8

3

II

4

6:00

1

2

PS 5:3

3

I

S P T

0 2 11

2 6 9

1 4 6

Pool B

 1 2

6:00

1

 2
1

PS 7:6

3

 4 I

4

6:00

1

2

PS 4:2

3

III
4

1:51

0

1

TÜ 9:0

4

II

S P T

0 1 6

1 4 9

2 7 13
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